
Tennant Company | 701 N. Lilac Drive | P.O. Box 1452 | Minneapolis MN 55440-1452 | 800.553.8033 | www.tennantco.com | info@tennantco.com 
Specifications subject to change without notice.   REV 10.12.09 

 

Feature   
Scrubbing System 
Cleaning path 36-inch 910 mm 
Scrub head offset 2-inch 50 mm 
Solution tank 45 gallon 170 liter 
Productivity (per hour)   

Theoretical max  
Estimated Coverage* (Conventional) 
Estimated Coverage* (ec-H2OTM) 

    Estimated Coverage* (FaST ®) 

95,040 ft²/hr 
26,700 ft2/hr  
43,560 ft²/hr 
43,560 ft²/hr 

9,100 m²/hr 
2,462 m2/hr 
4,047 m²/hr 
4,407 m²/hr 

Disk scrub head 
   Speed 
   Down pressure weight (variable to) 
   Brush diameter (2)  
   Brush motor (2)  

 
320 rpm 
200 lb 
18-inch 
0.75 hp 

 
320 rpm 
91 kg 
460 mm 
0.56 kW 

Cylindrical scrub head 
   Speed 
   Down pressure weight (variable to) 
   Brush diameter (2) 
   Brush motor (2) 

 
750 rpm 
90 lb 
6-inch 
0.75 hp 

 
750 rpm 
40 kg 
150 mm 
0.56 kW 

Recovery System 
Recovery tank 
   Demisting chamber 

55 gallon 
10 gallon 

208 liter 
38 liter 

Vacuum fan speed 14,000 rpm 14,000 rpm 
Vacuum water lift 70-inch 1,780 mm 
Vacuum fans (2) 0.8 hp 0.6 kW 
Propelling System 
Propel speed forward (variable to) 6.0 mph 10 km/h 
Propel speed reverse (variable to) 2.5 mph 4.0 km/h 
Propel motor 1.5 hp 1.1 kW 
Gradeability 
   Transport at gross weight 
   Working (scrubbing) 

 
8.0 deg/14.1% 
4.0 deg/7.0% 

 
8.0 deg/14.1% 
4.0 deg/7.0% 

Machine Dimensions 
Length 72-inch 1,830 mm 
Width 
   Rear squeegee 

40.25-inch 
45.5-inch 

1,020 mm 
1,160 mm 

Height 
   With overhead guard 

53.5-inch 
80-inch 

1,360 mm 
2,030 mm 

Weight 
   With standard 235 Ah battery 

1,105 lb 
1,505 lb 

501 kg 
680 kg 

Minimum aisle turn 82-inch 2,080 mm 
Warranty Please refer to your local Tennant representative for information. 

 T15 Specifications 
INDUSTRIAL RIDING SCRUBBER WITH 
  ec-H2OTM converted water scrubbing technology 
  FaST ® foam scrubbing technology 
 

 

        

Underwriter’s Laboratory (UL®) E certified  
 
ec-H2OTM is certified to provide high traction by the National Floor & Safety Institute  


