







T15 Specifications

INDUSTRIAL RIDING SCRUBBER WITH ec-H2O[™] converted water scrubbing technology FaST[®] foam scrubbing technology

Scrubbing System			
Cleaning path		36-inch	910 mm
Scrub head offset		2-inch	50 mm
Solution tank		45 gallon	170 liter
Productivity (per hour)			
Theoretical max		95,040 ft²/hr	9,100 m²/hr
Estimated Coverage* (Conventional)		26,700 ft ² /hr	2,462 m ² /hr
Estimated Coverage* (ec-H2O [™])		43,560 ft²/hr	4,047 m²/hr
Estimated Coverage* (FaST [®])		43,560 ft²/hr	4,407 m²/hr
Disk scrub head	/		
Speed		320 rpm	320 rpm
Down pressure weight (variable to)		200 lb	91 kg
Brush diameter (2)		18-inch	460 mm
Brush motor (2)		0.75 hp	0.56 kW
Cylindrical scrub head			
Speed		750 rpm	750 rpm
Down pressure weight (variable to)		90 lb	40 kg
Brush diameter (2)		6-inch	150 mm
Brush motor (2)		0.75 hp	0.56 kW
Recovery System			
Recovery tank		55 gallon	208 liter
Demisting chamber		10 gallon	38 liter
Vacuum fan speed		14,000 rpm	14,000 rpm
Vacuum water lift		70-inch	1,780 mm
Vacuum fans (2)		0.8 hp	0.6 kW
Propelling System			
Propel speed forward (variable to)		6.0 mph	10 km/h
Propel speed reverse (variable to)		2.5 mph	4.0 km/h
Propel motor		1.5 hp	1.1 kW
Gradeability		· · ·	
Transport at gross weight		8.0 deg/14.1%	8.0 deg/14.1%
Working (scrubbing)		4.0 deg/7.0%	4.0 deg/7.0%
Machine Dimensions			
Length		72-inch	1,830 mm
Width		40.25-inch	1,020 mm
Rear squeegee		45.5-inch	1,160 mm
Height		53.5-inch	1,360 mm
With overhead guard		80-inch	2,030 mm
Weight		1,105 lb	501 kg
With standard 235 Ah battery		1,505 lb	680 kg
Minimum aisle turn		82-inch	2,080 mm
Warranty	Please refer to your local Tennant representative for information.		

Underwriter's Laboratory (UL®) E certified



ec-H2O[™] is certified to provide high traction by the National Floor & Safetv Institute